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$20 Q\N“'Qt'G :

MIXES & MORE

Discover the perfect balance of convenience and flavor with our premium collection of gourmet dry mixes
PENNSYLVANIA DUTCH PRETZEL MIX KIT  GRAMMA’S GOOEY CINNAMON ROLL MIX KIT

v
THREE CHEESE GARLIC BISCUIT MIX

and seasonings. Whether you're craving a warm, hearty soup, a crowd-pleasing dip, fresh-baked bread, or
indulgent desserts, we have something for every taste. Each mix is crafted with high-quality ingredients to
bring homemade goodness to your table—without the hassle. Homemade Gourmet!
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PRIME TIME BUTTERY BEEF RUB NOTORIOUS PULLED PORK RUB CHEESE BALL TRIO

v v v v v
FUNNEL CAKE MIX PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE MIX SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE MIX FIESTA SOUP MIX TRIO SHEET PAN DINNER SEASONING MIX TRIO DIP MIX TRIO



First
Name

Last
Name

Mobile
Phone

Group
Name

Teacher/
Coach

Turn-In

Prize
Number

CUSTOMER NAME & PHONE NUMBER

One
Prize
Only!

1102

1512

1516

1803

1808

1822

1828

1991

4002

4003

4004

4012

4014

9035

Pennsylvania Dutch Pretzel Mix Kit

Meyer Lemon Pound Cake Mix

& | Three Cheese Garlic Biscuit Mix
=
(=)

$20.00

".§ Gramma’s Gooey Cinnamon Roll Mix Kit
=Y
o

il
& | Funnel Cake
=
o

& | Peanut Butter Cookie Mix
o
o

& | Snickerdoodle Cookie Mix
=
o

$20.00

& | Notorious Pulled Pork Rub
S
o

§ Fiesta Soup Mix Trio
o
o

§ Dip Mix Trio
S

| Cheese Ball Trio
S
o

& | Cheesecake Duo Mix
P
o

“g Sheet Pan Dinner Seasoning Mix Trio
=Y
o

§ Prime Time Buttery Beef Rub
(=3
o

—

THANK
YOU
FOR

YOUR

ORDER!
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Totals:

Item Numbers:

(] o O

1102

1512

1751

1803

1808

1822

1828

1991

4002

4003

4004

4012

4014

9035

Total Items
Sold:

Total Dollars:
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