

1102 • \$20.00

THREE CHEESE GARLIC BISCUIT MIX



1512 • \$20.00

PENNSYLVANIA DUTCH PRETZEL MIX KIT



1516 • \$20.00

GRAMMA'S GOOEY CINNAMON ROLL MIX KIT



Discover the perfect balance of convenience and flavor with our premium collection of gourmet dry mixes and seasonings. Whether you're craving a warm, hearty soup, a crowd-pleasing dip, fresh-baked bread, or indulgent desserts, we have something for every taste. Each mix is crafted with high-quality ingredients to bring homemade goodness to your table—without the hassle. Homemade Gourmet!



1828 • \$20.00 **MEYER LEMON POUND CAKE MIX**





PRIME TIME BUTTERY BEEF RUB



1991 • \$20.00

NOTORIOUS PULLED PORK RUB



4004 • \$20.00

CHEESE BALL TRIO



1803 • \$20.00

FUNNEL CAKE MIX



1808 • \$20.00

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE MIX



1822 • \$20.00

SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE MIX

Yields 3 dozen cookies. (22.70 oz. box)



4002 **\$20.00**

FIESTA SOUP MIX TRIO

Chicken Enchilada, Tortilla, and Taco Soup Mixes



4014 🗸 \$20.00

SHEET PAN DINNER SEASONING MIX TRIO

City Rub & Vegetable, and Chicken Parmesan



4003 **\$20.00**

DIP MIX TRIO

T. It's the Real Dill, and Jalapeno Bacon Chedd

First Name	1102	1512	1516	1803	1808	1822	1828	1991	4002	4003	4004	4012	4014	9035		
Last																
Name		.=	Roll Mix Kit										Trio		THANK	
Phone	t Mix	Mix Kit	n Roll				Mix						Mix	q	YOU	
Group Name	Garlic Biscuit Mix	Pretzel	пато		e Mix	cie Mix	Cake	rk Rub					asonin	BeefRub	FOR	
Teacher/	Garlic	Dutch	Gooey Cir		Cookie Mix	Cook	Pound	ed Por	a Soup Mix Trio		.i.	uo Miy	ner Se	Buttery E	YOUR	
Coach	heese	Ivania	a's Go	Cake	Butter	doodle	emon	us Pull	M dno	Trio	Ball Trio	cake D	Pan Din	ime Bu	ORDER!	
Turn-In Prize Number One Prize Only!	Three Ch	ennsy	Gramm	Funnel	eanut	inicker	MeyerL	Notorio	Fiesta S	Dip Mix	Cheese	Cheese	Sheet P	Prime T		
CUSTOMER NAME & PHONE NUMBER	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$ AMT P	PD
1															Г	Ī
2																ī
3																Ī
4																$\bar{\exists}$
5															[
6																
7															[
8															l[
9																
10																
11																
12															l	
13															l	$\underline{\underline{}}$
14																
15																
16															l	
17															l	_
18															l	닉
19 20															l ——	ᆜ
21															l	ᆜ
22															l —— -	닉
23															l	_
24																_
25																╡
26																
27																╡
28																ī
29																
30																j
Totals:																
Item Numbers:	1102	1512	1751	1803	1808	1822	1828	1991	4002	4003	4004	4012	4014	9035		
			I Dollars:	J.		1		1		I		I			1	
Total Items Sold:		1014													GGMM25	ź5F